Aquafit
Heavy Duty Sewer
Systems.
Product Overview
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
Z1500.100H
Z1500.150H
Z1500.175H

SN16 Manhole Finisher - Hydrotite
    100mm
    150mm
    175mm
    225mm
    300mm
    375mm
SN16 Manhole
Starters & Finishers.
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
Z1500.100G
Z1500.150G
Z1500.175G
Z1500.225G
Z1500.300G
Z1500.375G    375mm
SN16 Manhole Starter - Gritted
    100mm
    150mm
    175mm

DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
Z1504.150.100.45
Z1574.150.100.45
Z1584.150.100.45
SN16 Moulded Junction 45°
    150mm x 100mm M/M
    150mm x 100mm M/F
    150mm x 100mm F/F
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
Z1571.100.45
SN16 Moulded Bend M/F 45°
    100mm
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
Z1504.150.100.88E
Z1504.150.100.88E
Z1504.150.100.88E    150mm x 100mm M/M
SN16 Moulded Junction - Extended 88°
    150mm x 100mm F/F
    150mm x 100mm M/F
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
Z1501.100.45
Z1501.150.45
Z1501.175.45
Z1501.225.45
Z1501.300.45
Z1501.375.45
SN16 Bends F/F 45°
    225mm
    300mm
    375mm
    100mm
    150mm
    175mm
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
Z1501.100.88
Z1501.150.88
Z1501.175.88
Z1501.225.88
Z1501.300.88
Z1501.375.88    375mm
SN16 Bends F/F 88°
    100mm
    150mm
    175mm

Junctions & Bends.
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
Z1504.150.100.88
Z1504.175.100.88
Z1504.175.150.88
Z1504.225.100.88
Z1504.225.150.88
Z1504.225.175.88
Z1504.300.100.88
Z1504.300.150.88
Z1504.300.175.88
Z1504.300.225.88
Z1504.375.100.88
Z1504.375.150.88
Z1504.375.175.88
Z1504.375.225.88    375mm x 225mm
    300mm x 100mm
    225mm x 175mm
    225mm x 150mm
SN16 Reducing Junction F/F 88°

Z1574.300.45
Z1574.375.45
    225mm
    300mm
    375mm
    100mm
    150mm
    175mm
SN16 Equal Junction M/F 45°
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
Z1584.100.45
Z1584.150.45
Z1584.175.45
Z1584.225.45
Z1584.300.45
Z1584.375.45    375mm
    300mm
    100mm
    150mm
    175mm